82149090  105.00CUTTER KNIFE 

BIG

2.00  210.00  18.90 9.00  18.90 9.00  247.80

BOX  0.00
 3

82119400  59.00CUTTER BLADE

SDI

1.00  59.00  5.31 9.00  5.31 9.00  69.62

0.00
 4

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  1.00  50.00  4.50 9.00  4.50 9.00  59.00

13356.00

For MONA SCREENS

11319.00

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

1018.71

1018.71

1004.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAGETransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :